
Hallstamästerskapen 2017Resultat

Herrar 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Talis Olausson, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Niklas Ahlberg, Götene/Tor BTK

Filip Davidsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Peter Engman, Västerås BTK

Per Vidén, Hallstahammars BTK

Patrik Engberg, Västerås BTK

Patrik Hellmark, Götene/Tor BTK

Martin Larsson, Storå BTK

Mattias Puman, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Alexander Sjöberg, Götene/Tor BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8

Talis Olausson - Niklas Ahlberg

Talis Olausson - Filip Davidsson
Niklas Ahlberg - Peter Engman
Talis Olausson - Per Vidén
Niklas Ahlberg - Patrik Engberg

Filip Davidsson - Patrik Hellmark
Peter Engman - Martin Larsson
Patrik Hellmark - Mattias Puman

Martin Larsson - Alexander Sjöberg

1, -9, 6, -7, 7

-8, -8, 4, 9, 5
5, -9, 8, 3
15, 9, 6
7, -9, -10, 2, 7

9, -11, -8, 10, 6
9, 9, -8, 9
6, 10, 8

7, -5, 8, -8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 3 lördag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Olof Bergvall, BTK Safir

Albin Fogel, Köpings BTK

Filip Jonsson, Arboga BTK

Marc Hofberg, Norrtulls SK

Bengt Olov Johansson, IK Sturehov

Tommy Sundin, Jägarnäs-Ludvika BTK

Pär Johansson, Alfta BTK

Joel Reidarsson, Spånga TBK

Filip Davidsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Marcus Eriksson, IK Sturehov

Henrik Sjöberg, Götene/Tor BTK

Alvin Engstedt, BTK Safir

Oskar Ohlin, Borlänge BTK

Lennart Borgenvik, Köpings BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Olof Bergvall - Albin Fogel
Olof Bergvall - Filip Jonsson

Albin Fogel - Marc Hofberg
Olof Bergvall - Bengt Olov Johansson
Albin Fogel - Tommy Sundin
Filip Jonsson - Pär Johansson

Marc Hofberg - Joel Reidarsson
Olof Bergvall - Filip Davidsson
Albin Fogel - Marcus Eriksson

Filip Jonsson - Henrik Sjöberg
Marc Hofberg - Alvin Engstedt
Bengt Olov Johansson - Oskar Ohlin
Joel Reidarsson - Lennart Borgenvik

4, 7, 9
8, -4, -7, 6, 9

6, 10, -10, -9, 12
4, 9, 6
-9, 8, 9, 5
-9, -4, 7, 8, 7

7, 8, 7
9, 5, -9, 8
6, 8, 7

8, -5, 14, -7, 12
8, 3, 10
5, -7, 5, 7
6, 4, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 3 söndag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Filip Davidsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Mattias Puman, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Magnus Kärnström, Västerås BTK

Stefan Diös, Ängby SK

Morgan Baldwin, Vadsbro IF

Viktor Eriksson, Hallstahammars BTK

Albin Fogel, Köpings BTK

Adis Lojo, Västerås BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Filip Davidsson - Mattias Puman
Filip Davidsson - Magnus Kärnström

Mattias Puman - Stefan Diös
Filip Davidsson - Morgan Baldwin
Mattias Puman - Viktor Eriksson
Magnus Kärnström - Albin Fogel

Stefan Diös - Adis Lojo

11, 6, 7
9, -7, 11, 6

10, 3, 6
-9, 7, 6, 6
2, 6, 6
9, -8, 7, 8

7, -8, 7, -10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 4 lördag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Marcus Eriksson, IK Sturehov

Oskar Ohlin, Borlänge BTK

Philip Sundberg, Skoghalls BTK

Joel Strömberg, Ovansiljans BTK

Annika Ahlgren, IFK Visby

Lennart Borgenvik, Köpings BTK

Elias Vandor, Borlänge BTK

Joel Reidarsson, Spånga TBK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Luis Castro Paredes, Ängby SK

Per Andersson, Götene/Tor BTK

Pär Johansson, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Marcus Eriksson - Oskar Ohlin
Marcus Eriksson - Philip Sundberg
Oskar Ohlin - Joel Strömberg
Marcus Eriksson - Annika Ahlgren

Oskar Ohlin - Lennart Borgenvik
Philip Sundberg - Elias Vandor
Joel Strömberg - Joel Reidarsson

Oskar Ohlin - Dan Embretsen
Joel Strömberg - Luis Castro Paredes
Annika Ahlgren - Per Andersson
Elias Vandor - Pär Johansson

6, 11, -3, 6
5, 9, 8
6, 4, 9
0, 6, 6

-3, 10, 7, 5
10, -9, 10, 7
3, -10, 8, 9

5, 12, 7
7, 9, 8
7, 6, 7
8, -5, 8, -6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 4 söndag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Joel Reidarsson, Spånga TBK

Per Andersson, Götene/Tor BTK

Magnus Kärnström, Västerås BTK

Luis Castro Paredes, Ängby SK

Oskar Thuresson, Dals BTK

Tommy Johansson, Västerås BTK

Daniel Samnerud, Tullinge TP BTK

Christer Eriksson, Arboga BTK

Annika Ahlgren, IFK Visby

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8

Joel Reidarsson - Per Andersson

Joel Reidarsson - Magnus Kärnström
Per Andersson - Luis Castro Paredes
Joel Reidarsson - Oskar Thuresson
Per Andersson - Tommy Johansson

Magnus Kärnström - Daniel Samnerud
Luis Castro Paredes - Christer Eriksson
Per Andersson - Annika Ahlgren

Oskar Thuresson - Martin Mattes

9, 9, 3

-6, 3, -7, 6, 10
5, 2, 9
6, 5, 1
6, 8, 7

6, -9, -7, 4, 7
-8, -9, 6, 8, 9
4, 10, 5

4, 3, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 5 lördag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Oskar Thuresson, Dals BTK

Ludvig Johansson, IK Sturehov

Christoffer Andersson, Götene/Tor BTK

Sven-Erik Nyman, Hallstahammars BTK

Anton Karlsson, Sunnersta AIF

Fredrik Sahlén, Västerås BTK

Joel Vikström, Sunnersta AIF

Farshad Shadman, Västerås BTK

Malte Elfving, Västerås BTK

Jonas Nygårds, Borlänge BTK

Erik Nilsson, Sunnersta AIF

Annika Ahlgren, IFK Visby

Mikael Gustavsson, Alfta BTK

Marcus Larsson, Borlänge BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Oskar Thuresson - Ludvig Johansson
Oskar Thuresson - Christoffer Andersson

Ludvig Johansson - Sven-Erik Nyman
Oskar Thuresson - Anton Karlsson
Ludvig Johansson - Fredrik Sahlén
Christoffer Andersson - Joel Vikström

Sven-Erik Nyman - Farshad Shadman
Oskar Thuresson - Malte Elfving
Christoffer Andersson - Jonas Nygårds

Sven-Erik Nyman - Erik Nilsson
Anton Karlsson - Annika Ahlgren
Fredrik Sahlén - Mikael Gustavsson
Farshad Shadman - Marcus Larsson

8, 8, -9, 10
7, -9, -4, 8, 5

5, 7, 2
6, 9, 9
11, 12, 5
-2, 11, 7, 9

7, 2, 6
7, -6, 7, 9
-6, -3, 10, 7, 4

10, -7, 9, -13, 8
-12, 8, -9, 7, 8
6, 14, 10
10, -9, 10, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3
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Herrar 5 söndag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Oskar Thuresson, Dals BTK

Annika Ahlgren, IFK Visby

Michael Lindström, Tullinge TP BTK

Mikael Gustavsson, Alfta BTK

Sven-Erik Nyman, Hallstahammars BTK

Daniel Henriksson, Alfta BTK

Christoffer Andersson, Götene/Tor BTK

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Oskar Thuresson - Annika Ahlgren
Oskar Thuresson - Michael Lindström

Annika Ahlgren - Mikael Gustavsson
Oskar Thuresson - Sven-Erik Nyman
Annika Ahlgren - Daniel Henriksson
Michael Lindström - Christoffer Andersson

Mikael Gustavsson - Martin Mattes

5, 7, -8, 7
6, 0, 11

9, 8, 8
4, 6, 8
12, 6, 8
4, 8, 5

7, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 6 lördag
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Bo Johansson, IK Sturehov

robin teng, Västerås BTK

Max Apel, Sunnersta AIF

Leif Gunnarsson, Borlänge BTK

Oliwer Evertsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Sven-Erik Nyman, Hallstahammars BTK

William Bergman, Stratos Enköping BTK

Mattias Runesson, Boo KFUM IA

Jonas Nygårds, Borlänge BTK

Marcus Larsson, Borlänge BTK

Jesper Nilsson, Boo KFUM IA

John Åkesson, Carlstads BTK

Erik Nilsson, Sunnersta AIF

Maja Berg, Borlänge BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Bo Johansson - robin teng
Bo Johansson - Max Apel

robin teng - Leif Gunnarsson
Bo Johansson - Oliwer Evertsson
robin teng - Sven-Erik Nyman

Max Apel - William Bergman
Leif Gunnarsson - Mattias Runesson
Bo Johansson - Jonas Nygårds
robin teng - Marcus Larsson

Max Apel - Jesper Nilsson
Leif Gunnarsson - John Åkesson
Oliwer Evertsson - Erik Nilsson

Mattias Runesson - Maja Berg

8, -6, 9, 7
3, 5, -3, 7

7, 8, -11, 8
3, 2, 5
6, -8, 6, 9

6, -9, 8, 4
8, 2, 6
-11, 9, -10, 6, 7
5, 9, 3

7, 9, 10
-3, 2, -6, 8, 4
-9, -10, 9, 7, 8

9, 6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 6 söndag
1

2

3

4

5

6

Robert Kupferschmied, Kristinehamns BTF

Oskar Sandegren, Tullinge TP BTK

Elis Adlerborn, Kristinehamns BTF

John Åkesson, Carlstads BTK

Gustav Ingdahl, Hallstahammars BTK

Anton Norén, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Robert Kupferschmied - Oskar Sandegren
Robert Kupferschmied - Elis Adlerborn
Oskar Sandegren - John Åkesson

Oskar Sandegren - Gustav Ingdahl
Elis Adlerborn - Anton Norén

5, -8, 4, -9, 7
11, 6, 7
3, 3, -5, 5

3, -11, 4, -8, 8
-4, 7, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Elit
1

2

3

4

5

6

Herman Hansson, Vassunda IF

Talis Olausson, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Patrik Hellmark, Götene/Tor BTK

Peter Engman, Västerås BTK

Niklas Ahlberg, Götene/Tor BTK

Patrik Engberg, Västerås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Herman Hansson - Talis Olausson

Herman Hansson - Patrik Hellmark

Talis Olausson - Peter Engman

Herman Hansson - Niklas Ahlberg

Talis Olausson - Patrik Engberg

4, -6, 8, -8, 5

-8, 9, 4, 8

4, -9, 7, 3

8, -7, 9, 6

9, 4, -10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Peter Alestedt, IFK Täby BTK

Alwin Bildhjerd, Ängby SK

Oliwer Evertsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Frida Törnqvist, IK Juno

Felix Sjöden, Borlänge BTK

Filip Pernerdahl, BTK Safir

Ludwig Åkervall, Vassunda IF

Oskar Sandegren, Tullinge TP BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Peter Alestedt - Alwin Bildhjerd
Peter Alestedt - Oliwer Evertsson

Alwin Bildhjerd - Frida Törnqvist
Peter Alestedt - Felix Sjöden
Alwin Bildhjerd - Filip Pernerdahl
Oliwer Evertsson - Ludwig Åkervall

Frida Törnqvist - Oskar Sandegren

-7, 8, 9, 6
5, 6, 9

5, -8, 5, 9
9, 7, 1
5, 6, 4
7, 7, -6, 7

-4, -10, 8, 8, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Peter Alestedt, IFK Täby BTK

Oscar Nilsson, Boo KFUM IA

Alwin Bildhjerd, Ängby SK

Isak Edwardsson, Ängby SK

Frida Törnqvist, IK Juno

Ruben Runesson, Boo KFUM IA

Oliwer Evertsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Filip Pernerdahl, BTK Safir

Filip Fällgren, Skoghalls BTK

Max Larsson, Arboga BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

Peter Alestedt - Oscar Nilsson
Peter Alestedt - Alwin Bildhjerd
Oscar Nilsson - Isak Edwardsson
Peter Alestedt - Frida Törnqvist

Oscar Nilsson - Ruben Runesson
Alwin Bildhjerd - Oliwer Evertsson
Isak Edwardsson - Filip Pernerdahl

Ruben Runesson - Filip Fällgren
Oliwer Evertsson - Max Larsson

6, 5, -10, -8, 4
5, 5, 2
6, 9, -10, 12
8, 7, 4

19, -8, 6, 7
-6, 9, 8, 9
8, 7, 4

8, 7, 7
6, 6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Philip Sundberg, Skoghalls BTK

Peter Alestedt, IFK Täby BTK

William Bergman, Stratos Enköping BTK

Oscar Nilsson, Boo KFUM IA

Sander Ingebrigtsen, Köpings BTK

Pontus Wallenius, Köpings BTK

Oliwer Evertsson, Götene/Tor BTK

Vincent Holmqvist, Köpings BTK

Gabriel Bäckström, Stratos Enköping BTK

Ludwig Åkervall, Vassunda IF

Emil Tjälldén, Hallstahammars BTK

Kevin Isgren, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Philip Sundberg - Peter Alestedt

Philip Sundberg - William Bergman

Peter Alestedt - Oscar Nilsson

Philip Sundberg - Sander Ingebrigtsen

Peter Alestedt - Pontus Wallenius

William Bergman - Oliwer Evertsson

Oscar Nilsson - Vincent Holmqvist

Sander Ingebrigtsen - Gabriel Bäckström

Pontus Wallenius - Ludwig Åkervall

Oliwer Evertsson - Emil Tjälldén

Vincent Holmqvist - Kevin Isgren

8, 5, 8

9, -10, 5, 5

4, 6, -9, 5

3, 8, 6

7, 8, -9, -8, 4

6, -7, -11, 6, 9

6, 7, 8

5, -12, 10, 10

2, 7, 5

11, -5, 6, -7, 8

5, 2, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Philip Sundberg, Skoghalls BTK

William Bergman, Stratos Enköping BTK

robin teng, Västerås BTK

Pontus Wallenius, Köpings BTK

Sander Ingebrigtsen, Köpings BTK

Vincent Holmqvist, Köpings BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Philip Sundberg - William Bergman

Philip Sundberg - robin teng

William Bergman - Pontus Wallenius

William Bergman - Sander Ingebrigtsen

robin teng - Vincent Holmqvist

5, 8, 3

11, 5, 7

4, 7, 3

-7, 5, 8, 5

7, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3
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Pojkar 14
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Albert Vidén, Hallstahammars BTK

Svante Törnqvist, IK Juno

Alexander Sjöberg, Götene/Tor BTK

Philip Sundberg, Skoghalls BTK

William Bergman, Stratos Enköping BTK

Oscar Nilsson, Boo KFUM IA

Rasmus Bergman, Vassunda IF

Robert Kupferschmied, Kristinehamns BTF

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Albert Vidén - Svante Törnqvist
Albert Vidén - Alexander Sjöberg

Svante Törnqvist - Philip Sundberg
Albert Vidén - William Bergman
Svante Törnqvist - Oscar Nilsson
Alexander Sjöberg - Rasmus Bergman

Philip Sundberg - Robert Kupferschmied

7, 9, 4
8, 8, 6

6, 7, 8
6, 8, 6
2, 9, 7
4, 7, 8

3, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Albert Vidén, Hallstahammars BTK

Marc Hofberg, Norrtulls SK

Svante Törnqvist, IK Juno

Alvin Engstedt, BTK Safir

Christoffer Andersson, Götene/Tor BTK

Olof Bergvall, BTK Safir

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Albert Vidén - Marc Hofberg
Albert Vidén - Svante Törnqvist

Marc Hofberg - Alvin Engstedt
Albert Vidén - Christoffer Andersson
Alvin Engstedt - Olof Bergvall

6, 6, -4, 9
-9, 9, -10, 6, 9

9, -8, -10, 13, 10
3, 5, 4
10, 10, -9, -8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

3

4

5

Hillevi Della Morte, Vassunda IF

Vera Fredin, Bålsta BTK

Wilma Berg, Borlänge BTK

Caroline Alestedt, IFK Täby BTK

Alice Hanski, IFK Täby BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

4

Niklas Back, Borlänge BTK

Elaya Ayland, IFK Täby BTK

Anton Karlsson, Hallstahammars BTK

Liam Lindroth, Borlänge BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3


